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201804200001
34110

04/20/2018
03:23:34

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Instr
#:20141210000
387380

201806080002
03460

06/08/2018
01:21:23

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor RELEASES GALLANT
LAKE LLC

Instr
#:20170502000
150780

201803130000
80280

03/13/2018
09:25:28

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GALLANT
LAKE LLC

48 34 Instr
#:20170502000
150780

Lot#:3 Book:48
Pg:34
Sub:CHELSEA
FARMS

201804260001
40410

04/26/2018
08:41:33

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SCOTT
TERESA K

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201806080002
03310

06/08/2018
12:55:30

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS HARDY
MICKEY J

27 24 Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:24
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 6
AND 7

201811020003
90010

11/02/2018
01:37:20

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS SMITH
COMMERCIAL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

27 24 Lot#:6 Book:27
Pg:24
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 6
AND 7

201802270000
61470

02/27/2018
08:55:28

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

GALLANT
LAKE LLC

48 100 Instr
#:20170502000
150780

Lot#:18
Book:48
Pg:100
Sub:CHELSEA
FARMS
SECTOR 2

201804090001
16540

04/09/2018
07:59:17

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS RENTAL
RESOURCE
GROUP LLC

38 62 Lot#:33
Book:38 Pg:62
Sub:CALERA
COMMONS
TOWNHOMES
AMENDED
PLAT

201804090001
16880

04/09/2018
09:55:02

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201804090001
18130

04/09/2018
02:37:42

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS PARDUE
ALBERT L

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST



201804180001
29710

04/18/2018
09:23:20

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201804260001
40430

04/26/2018
08:41:35

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201807110002
45800

07/11/2018
09:18:30

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201807110002
45790

07/11/2018
09:18:29

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201807240002
64110

07/24/2018
03:59:27

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS SCOTT
TERESA K

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201807240002
64120

07/24/2018
03:59:28

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS CLAYTON
PROPERTIES
GROUP INC

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201810010003
48820

10/01/2018
10:43:32

ROUND TOO
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS HARDY
MICKEY J

36 66 Lot#:24
Book:36 Pg:66
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK LOTS 24
AND 25


