Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201804200001 34110	04/20/2018 03:23:34	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	CENTRAL STATE BANK					Instr #:20141210000 387380	Description
201806080002 03460	06/08/2018 01:21:23	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	GALLANT LAKE LLC					Instr #:20170502000 150780	
201803130000 80280	03/13/2018 09:25:28	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GALLANT LAKE LLC			48	34	Instr #:20170502000 150780	Lot#:3 Book:48 Pg:34 Sub:CHELSEA FARMS
201804260001 40410	04/26/2018 08:41:33	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SCOTT TERESA K						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201806080002 03310	06/08/2018 12:55:30	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARDY MICKEY J			27	24		Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:24 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 6 AND 7
201811020003 90010	11/02/2018 01:37:20	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT S LLC			27	24		Lot#:6 Book:27 Pg:24 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 6 AND 7
201802270000 61470	02/27/2018 08:55:28	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	GALLANT LAKE LLC			48	100	Instr #:20170502000 150780	Lot#:18 Book:48 Pg:100 Sub:CHELSEA FARMS SECTOR 2
201804090001 16540	04/09/2018 07:59:17	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	RENTAL RESOURCE GROUP LLC			38	62		Lot#:33 Book:38 Pg:62 Sub:CALERA COMMONS TOWNHOMES AMENDED PLAT
201804090001 16880	04/09/2018 09:55:02	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201804090001 18130	04/09/2018 02:37:42	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	PARDUE ALBERT L						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST

201804180001 29710	04/18/2018 09:23:20	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				Other:SEE INST
201804260001 40430	04/26/2018 08:41:35	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201807110002 45800	07/11/2018 09:18:30	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENTRAL STATE BANK				Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201807110002 45790	07/11/2018 09:18:29	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK				Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201807240002 64110	07/24/2018 03:59:27	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	SCOTT TERESA K				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201807240002 64120	07/24/2018 03:59:28	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC				Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201810010003 48820	10/01/2018 10:43:32	ROUND TOO INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	HARDY MICKEY J		36	66	Lot#:24 Book:36 Pg:66 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK LOTS 24 AND 25